

## FIVE-YEAR FINANCIAL SUMMARY

	For the year ended 31 December				
	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019
	US\$'000	(Restated) US\$'000	US\$'000	US\$'000	US\$'000
Revenues	<b>1,454,353</b>	1,441,273	1,208,252	1,000,629	1,027,658
Operating profit after finance income and costs	<b>131,625</b>	152,085	171,075	135,857	116,062
Share of profits less losses of					
– joint ventures	<b>61,805</b>	75,078	83,195	78,219	86,359
– associates	<b>236,056</b>	232,946	246,195	194,501	181,095
Profit before taxation	<b>429,486</b>	460,109	500,465	408,577	383,516
Taxation	<b>(35,206)</b>	(69,365)	(94,669)	(34,967)	(33,566)
Profit for the year	<b>394,280</b>	390,744	405,796	373,610	349,950
Profit attributable to:					
Equity holders of the Company	<b>324,557</b>	306,633	354,652	347,474	308,017
Non-controlling interests	<b>69,723</b>	84,111	51,144	26,136	41,933
	<b>394,280</b>	390,744	405,796	373,610	349,950
Dividends	<b>131,898</b>	123,742	141,895	141,928	124,194
Basic earnings per share (US cents)	<b>9.33</b>	9.12	10.70	10.81	9.82
Dividend per share (US cents)	<b>3.732</b>	3.632	4.280	4.324	3.928

	As at 31 December				
	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019
	US\$'000	(Restated) US\$'000	(Restated) US\$'000	US\$'000	US\$'000
Total assets	<b>11,931,881</b>	11,326,353	12,047,822	11,224,345	10,476,518
Total liabilities	<b>(5,089,356)</b>	(4,687,180)	(5,092,658)	(4,847,119)	(4,711,313)
Net assets	<b>6,842,525</b>	6,639,173	6,955,164	6,377,226	5,765,205

### Notes:

- The consolidated results of the Group for the two years ended 31 December 2023 and the assets and liabilities of the Group as at 31 December 2023 have been extracted from the audited consolidated financial statements of the Group as set out on pages 130 to 137 of the annual report.
- The Company was incorporated in Bermuda under the Companies Act 1981 of Bermuda (as amended) on 26 July 1994.